
business hours
Sun to Thur:11:00 am -9:00 pm  Fri to Sat: 11:00 am -9:30pm

closed on tuesday

vegetarian spring rolls      

S P E C I A L  B E E F  R I C E  N O O D L E  S O U P

9 0 5 - 2 3 7 - 6 0 2 8

 正 宗 星 馬 越 美 食

AUTHENTIC SOUTHEAST ASIAN CUISINE

mosaicasiancuisine.com

singapore hainanese chicken rice  11.95
fragrant chicken rice with steamed Hainan chicken, ginger-scallion and chili sauce

vietnamese grilled lemongrass pork chop on rice  11.95
lemongrass pork chop on rice, served with fish sauce

vietnamese grilled lemongrass chicken on rice 11.95
lemongrass chicken on rice, with fish sauce

vietnamese grilled lemongrass chicken & pork on rice 12.95
lemongrass chicken & pork chop on rice, with fish sauce

thai pineapple fried rice   菠蘿炒飯 12.95
fried rice with egg, chicken, shrimp, pineapple, cashews

mosaic fried rice  星馬越炒飯  13.95
fried rice with chicken, shrimp, mixed vegetables & fried egg, shrimp chips

vegetable fried rice  素菜炒飯 11.95
fried rice with mixed vegetables

penang char kuay teow  馬來炒貴刁 13.95
flat rice noodle with egg, shrimp, bean sprouts, chives, mix of soy sauce

royal pad thai  特式炒泰粉 
rice noodles with egg, bean sprouts, peanuts, thai tamarind sauce, choice of:

                           vegetables  11.95     chicken  12.95     chicken & shrimp  13.95

mee goreng   馬拉炒麵  12.95
miki noodle with shrimp, chicken, tomato, tofu, bean sprouts

singapore vermicelli  新加坡炒米
rice vermicelli w/ egg, onions, bean sprouts, choice of: 

                         vegetables  11.95     chicken  12.95     chicken & shrimp  13.95

crispy noodles with beef  13.95
stirfried egg noodles with beef and mixed vegetables

chicken chow mein  13.95
stirfried egg noodles with chicken and mixed vegetables

vegetables chow mein  12.95
stirfried egg noodles with mixed vegetables & soya sauce

singapore hainanese chicken whole   28.95   half 15.95
oatmeal butter shrimp  麥片牛油蝦 19.95
jumbo shrimps stirfried with oatmeal, butter & herbs

malay grilled whole fish  馬來燒魚  28.95

lemograss chicken fried rice  香茅雞炒飯  13.95
lemograss chicken fried rice  香茅牛炒飯  13.95
onion, green onuin, black pepper, garlic

house special vermicelli  招牌炒米  13.95
onion, green onuin, black pepper, garlic

wat tan hor  滑蛋河   14.95
flat rice noodles with egg, chicken, shrimp, fish cake, gai lan in thick egg sauce

   

S I G N A T U R E  M A I N S 厨師推介

海南雞飯

香茅豬扒飯

香茅雙扒飯

馳名海南雞
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M4

M5

M6

M7

M8

M9

M10

M11

M12

M13
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M15

M16

M17

M18
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香茅雞扒飯

M1

S O U P  A P P E T I Z E R S
S A L A D  

 

vegetable spring rolls (2)       4.99
crispy rolls filled with mixed vegetables, glass noodles, thai sweet & sour sauce dip

imperial prawn rolls (4)       7.99
crispy rolls filled with ground shrimp and water chestnuts

mini tornado rolls (5)  5.99
crispy nest roll filled with taro and shrimp

prawn crackers       4.99
shrimp chips served with satay peanut sauce

grilled satay (4)   skewer chicken        8.95
   skewer beef        9.95

mosaic house platter (for 4)       27.95
chicken satay (4), beef satay (4), shrimp rolls (4), veggie spring roll (2), shrimp chips

crispy chicken wings       8.95
served with thai chili lime sauce

mango salad  7.95
green mango in basil lime sauce       

house salad        7.95
house green in home dressing

tom yum goong   5.95
hot and sour soup with shrimp, tomato, mushroom, lemongrass, lime leaf

tom yum gai   4.95
hot and sour soup with chicken, tomato, mushroom, lemongrass, lime leaf

tom kha gai   5.95
coconut milk, chicken, tomato, mushroom, emongrass, lime leaf

bak kut teh  (s) 12.95    (lg) 21.95
herbal pork rib bone broth, tofu

星馬越拼盤

串燒沙爹

素春卷

炸虾卷

迷你脆虾卷

炸雞翼

芒果沙拉

時莱沙拉

串燒雞

虾片

冬隂虾湯

冬隂雞湯

椰子雞湯

肉骨茶

小食 湯

S1

S2

S3

S4

A1

A2

A3

A4

A5

A6

A7

A8

A9

C U R R Y 咖哩

C1

C2

C3

malay yellow curry 
spices, coconut milk, potato,   
choice of:   chicken 12.95 | beef 13.95 | lamb 14.95
 shrimp 13.95  | veggies 11.95

thai red curry 
coconut milk, bamboo shoot, onions, sweet peppers 
choice of:   chicken 12.95 | beef 13.95 
 shrimp  14.95 | veggies 11.95

penang curry 
spices, coconut, basil leaves, lime leaves, topped with peanut 
choice of:   chicken 12.95 | beef 13.95 | shrimp 14.95

served with steamed rice

馬來黄咖哩

紅咖哩

槟城咖哩

V E G E T A B L E

S I G N A T U R E  N O O D L E  S O U P

P H O  b r o t h  n o o d l e s

ipoh noodle soup  10.95
rice noodle, chicken, shrimp, bean sprouts, chives, rice noodles in chicken broth

singapore laksa  12.95
mixed noodle, shrimp, chicken, tofu, fish cake, bean sprouts, egg, in curry laksa broth

tom yum goong noodle soup
rice vermicelli, tomato, mushroom, bean sprouts in tom yum hot and sour broth 

 

belacan green bean   11.95
green bean, onion, with belacan sauce

garlic chinese broccoli   10.95

belacan water glory/kangkong (water spinach) 13.95

garlic water glory/kangkong (water spinach)  13.95

garlic choysum  10.95

湯粉

越南湯粉

怡保湯河

signature bowl reg 9.95   lg 10.95
rice noodle, rare beef, beef brisket, tendon, beef balls, in beef broth

pho beef reg 9.95   lg 10.95
rice noodle, rare beef, in beef broth

pho beef & beef ball reg 9.95   lg 10.95
 rice noodle, rare beef, beef balls, in beef broth

pho chicken reg 9.95   lg 10.95
rice noodle, chicken, in chicken broth

馬拉盞四季豆

馬拉盞通菜
蒜蓉通菜

蒜蓉菜芯

蒜蓉芥蘭

N1

N2

N3

P1

P2

P3

P4

V1

V2

V3

V4

V5

星加坡喇沙

chicken 冬隂雞湯米  11.95

生肉牛丸湯粉

特別牛肉湯粉

生牛肉湯粉

雞肉湯粉

F R O M  T H E  W O K
belacan green bean with shrimp  14.95
shrimp, green  bean, onion, belacan sauce

belacan green bean with chicken  12.95
chicken, green  bean, onion, belacan sauce

belacan chinese broccoli shrimp   14.95
shrimp, chinese broccoli, onion, belacan sauce

thai basil 
red peppers, onion, basil, baby corn, carrot, homemade sauce  

thai cashew nuts 
green and red peppers, cashews, onion, orange 

   

crispy beef   12.95
beef, sweet peppers, onion

broccoli beef 12.95
broccoli, beef, onion 

general tao chicken  11.95
chicken, sweet peppers, onion, tao sauce

sweet and sour chicken  11.95
chicken, sweet peppers, pineapple, sweet & sour sauce

mango chicken 12.95
mango, sweet peppers, onions

精美小炒

脆牛肉

百家利牛肉

甜酸雞

左公雞

芒果雞

W1

W2

W3

W4 紫蘇雞泰紫蘇

泰腰果

紫蘇蝦

BEEF    12.95
SHRIMP    13.95

紫蘇牛

CHICKEN   12.95

腰果雞

腰果蝦

BEEF    12.95
SHRIMP    13.95

腰果牛

CHICKEN   12.95
W5

W6

S I D E S  
steamed rice  2.00  |  steamed chicken flavoured rice  3.00  |  
steamed vegetables  5.50  |  roti (1)  3.00

38.95

45.95

38.95

38.95

38.95

38.95

38.95

38.95

38.95

38.95

38.95

38.95

38.95

38.95

38.95

68.95

68.95

68.95

68.95

68.95

68.95

68.95

small    |    large  
(for 3-5 persons)  

串燒牛

沙律

shrimp 冬隂蝦湯米   12.95

馬拉盞炒蝦

馬拉盞炒雞

馬拉盞芥蘭蝦

W7

W8

W9

W10

                     spicy           vegetable            peanut  
please inform us of any food allergies

food images are for reference only
items and prices are subjected to change without notice

P A R T Y  T R AY S

THAI MANGO SALAD  
芒果沙拉

MIN TORNADO ROLLS (50s)  
迷你虾卷

FRIED CHILI TURNIP PATTIES 
星洲炒蘿蔔糕 (預定)

CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS 
炸雞翼

GENERAL TAO CHICKEN
左宗雞

SWEET & SOUR CHCKEN
甜酸雞

GRILLED LEMONGRASS PORK CHOP
香茅豬扒

VEGETABLE AND BEEF STIRFRY
時莱牛肉

small    |    large  
(for 3-5 persons)  (for 6-8 persons)  

68.95

68.95

派對盤精選68.95

68.95

68.95

68.95

(for 6-8 persons)  

SINGAPORE VERMICELLI 
WITH CHICKEN & SHRIMP
星洲炒米

MALAY CHAR KWAY TEOW
馬來炒貴刁

CRISPY NOODLES WITH BEEF 
牛肉炒麵

CHICKEN CHOW MEIN 
雞炒麵

VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN
素菜炒麵

THAI PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE
菠蘿炒飯

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE
素菜炒飯

satay beef noodle soup  10.95
beef, cucumber, pineapple, peanuts in spicy stay brooth

N4

M20

M21

Archie

Archie

Archie


